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Elite Men's Four Overall

July 17-21, 2001

2001 National Championships

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Kittrell, Grear, EAGC Balancet D-B 9.8 0.8 9.8 9.8 9.800 45 4.7 4.5 4.567 3.48 17.847 44.375
Nasikan, Kostovetskiy Tempo! AB 81 7.8 80 7.9 7.950 3.7 3.2 3.3 3.400 1.40 -1.0 11.750
Combined J-B 9.7 97 97 94 9625 41 43 4.0 4.133 1.02 14.778
Elite Men's Four Tempo
Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Kittrell, Grear, EAGC Tempo2 G-B 94 96 93 92 9375 42 45 4.2 4.300 0.00 13.675 13.675
Nasikan, Kostovetskiy
Elite Men's Four Balance
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Kittrell, Grear, EAGC Balance2 G-B 9.8 97 9.7 97 9725 44 45 4.7 4.533 2.04 16.298 16.298
Nasikan, Kostovetskiy
Elite Women's Trio Overall
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Lachman, Morris, EMPIRE Balance1l D-B 96 94 9.4 95 9475 44 43 4.4 4.367 4.71 18.552 55,037
Schabow Tempo!l A-B 9.5 94 95 93 9.425 ‘41 3.8 3.7 3.867 4.13 17.422
- Combined J-B 9.8 9.6 95 9.7 9.650 45 4.3 4.5 4.4334.98 19.063
2 Nickerson, Harris, ATA Balance1 D-B 9.7 93 9.6 9.4 9.500 42 42 3.9 4.100 425 17.850 52.630
D'Hondt Tempol A-B 93 88 9.2 94 9175 41 4.4 4.0 4.167 3.62 16.962
Combined J-B 9.3 9.3 96 9.5 9.425 42 41 44 4233416 17.818
3 Davis, Esh, Hilton EAGC Balancet D-B 8.9 8.9 89 9.1 8950 3.8 3.9 4.1 3.933 3.58 -0.3 16.163 46.840
Tempot AB 74 78 7.8 7.8 7.700 3.2 3.7 3.4 3.433358 14.713
Combined J-B 86 89 87 88 8750 41 4.2 4.1 4.133 3.38 -0.3 15.963
4 Cooley, O'Reilly, EAGC Balancet DB 7.4 73 7.1 73 7.275 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.833 3.26 -0.6 13.768 45.535
Slavinsky Tempol A-B 84 86 88 88 8.650 34 34 3.3 3.367 342 15.437
Combined J-B 9.2 89 9.0 9.1 9.050 40 42 3.8 4.0003.28 16.330
Elite Women's Trio Tempo
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Lachman, Morris, EMPIRE Tempo2 G-B 95 93 95 9.2 0375 47 4.7 4.9 4.767 3.50 17.642 17.642
Schabow
2 Nickerson, Harris, ATA Tempo2 G-B 94 92 94 9.1 9.275 3.9 43 4.4 4.200 3.02 16.495 16.495
D'Hondt .
3 Davis, Esh, Hilton EAGC Tempo2 G-B 87 89 9.0 88 8850 40 4.3 42 4.167 252 156.537 15.537
4 Cooley, O'Reilly, EAGC Tempo2 G-B 9.2 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.025 42 44 41 4.2331.80 15.058 15.058
Slavinsky
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2001 National Championships
July 17-21, 2001

Elite Women's Trio Balance

E4

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Nickerson, Harris, ATA Balance2 G-B 96 9.1 9.3 9.2 9.300 4.4 4.3 4.2 4300 3.70 17.300 17.300
D'Hondt i
2 Lachman, Morris, EMPIRE Balance2 G-B 7.6 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.200 41 4.5 4.1 4.2333.96 15.393 15,393
Schabow
3 Davis, Esh, Hilton EAGC Balance2 G-B 87 87 87 84 8625 3.9 4.0 4.1 4.000 2.40 15.025 15.025
4 Cooley, O'Reilly, EAGC Balance2 G-B 89 87 87 86 8725 39 4.2 4.0 4.033 1.68 14.438 14.438
Slavinsky
Elite Mixed Pair Overall
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Amaro, Booth EMPIRE Balancel A-A 96 94 96 9.1 9425 48 4.5 4.8 4700 4.33 -0.3 18.155 53.770
Tempol D-A 95 92 06 92 9375 47 4.7 4.9 4.767 3.96 18.102
Combined J-A 9.8 9.6 9.8 9.6 9.700 48 4.7 47 4.7333.08 17.513
Davis, Broncatello EMPIRE Balancel - Scratch
Tempo1 - Scratch
Combined - Scratch
Elite Mixed Pair Tempo
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Amaro, Booth EMPIRE Tempo2 G-A 9.8 97 9.8 9.7 9750 48 4.8 4.8 4.800 3.12 17.670 17.670
Davis, Broncatello EMPIRE Tempo2 - Scratch
Elite Mixed Pair Balance
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Amaro, Booth EMPIRE Balance2 G-A 9.8 97 96 9.6 9675 48 4.6 47 4.700 4.04 -0.6 17.815 17.815
Davis, Broncatello EMPIRE Balance2 - Scratch
Elite Men's Pair Overall
Place Name "Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Lee, Smith ATA Balance1 A-A 8.8 9.0 84 8.7 8.725 43 41 41 4.167 3.12 16.012 47.377
Tempot DA 84 83 80 85 8.300 45 4.3 4.3 4.367 2.60 15.267
Combined J-A 9.1 91 92 91 9.125 41 4.4 45 4333264 16.098
Elite Men's Pair Tempo
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Lee, Smith ATA Tempo2 G-A 8.1 82 82 7.9 8100 44 39 44 4233042 -1.011.753 11.753
Elite Men's Pair Balance
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Lee, Smith ATA Balance2 G-A 9.0 9.0 9.2 §.6 8.950 44 43 41 4.267 0.96 -0.3 13.877 13.877
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Elite Women's Pair Overall

July 17-21, 2001

2001 National Championships

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Gardner, Bohnert EMPIRE Balancel A-A 83 82 84 82 8.275 4.0 41 4.2 4100 3.94 16.315 50.160
Tempo1 D-A 8.7 84 8.0 8.6 8425 45 43 44 4400 3.82 16.645
Combined J-A 8.8 89 9.0 89 8.900 43 4.3 4.3 4.300 4.00 17.200
2 Solo, Brunson EMPIRE Balancel A-A 9.5 9.0 9.3 9.2 9.250 44 44 4.3 4.367 445 18.067 50.097
Tempo1 D-A 7.3 7.3 75 6.9 7.250 42 43 4.4 4300 3.30 -1.0 13.850
Combined J-A 9.3 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.100 44 4.3 45 4.400 4.68 18.180
3 Annonson, Horrell CAT Balance1l A-A 9.0 85 89 89 8.825 46 4.1 4.4 4.367 3.96 17.152 48.397
Tempo1 D-A 8.3 84 81 81 8225 45 4.1 45 4.367 3.14 15,732
Combined J-A 8.1 83 84 8.0 8200 45 4.4 44 4.433288 15.513
4 Dupree, Duplass CCG Balancel A-A 8.6 7.8 82 82 8200 42 41 4.3 4.200 3.52 -0.6 15.320 46.520
Tempol D-A 6.8 7.3 7.0 6.9 7.000 43 4.2 41 4.200 3.46 14.660
Combined J-A 9.1 91 91 91 9.100 4.4 44 44 4.400 3.04 16.540
5 Naanep, Fitzsimmons ATA Balance1 A-A 8.8 0.0 87 84 8725 42 4.0 44 4.200 3.28 -0.3 15.905 30.247
Tempol DA 7.5 75 7.3 6.8 7.275 44 42 42 4.267 2.80 14.342
Combined J-A 76 79 7.9 7.8 7.800 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.000 0.00 -8.8 0.000
Elite Women's Pair Tempo
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Solo, Brunson EMPIRE Tempo2 G-A 9.3 91 94 93 9275 42 42 4.3 4233258 16.088 16.088
2 Gardner, Bohnert EMPIRE Tempo2 G-A 9.0 88 9.1 9.0 8.975 43 4.5 4.1 4.3002.76 16.035 16.035
3 Dupree, Duplass CCG Tempo2 G-A 8.0 84 87 87 8.450 44 43 4.2 4.300 1.86 14.610 14.610
4 Annonson, Horrell CAT Tempo2 G-A 8.6 B9 9.0 90 8875 47 45 4.4 4.5331.08 14.488 14.488
5 Naanep, Fitzsimmons ATA Tempo2 G-A 88 89 9.1 9.1 8975 43 42 4.2 4.2330.96 14.168 14.168
Elite Women's Pair Balance
Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Solo, Brunson EMPIRE Balance2 G-A 9.6 9.3 9.6 9.3 9.450 46 4.3 4.5 4.467 4.16 -0.317.777 17.777
2 Annonson, Horrell CAT Balance2 G-A 9.3 8.8 94 93 9.200 4.7 43 4.4 4467 322 16.887 16.887
3 Gardner, Bohnert EMPIRE Balance2 G-A 9.0 92 93 9.3 9.200 46 4.4 41 4367318  16.747 16.747
4 Naanep, Fitzsimmons ATA Balance2 G-A 9.3 89 9.3 92 0175 41 42 4.2 4.167 1.62 14.962 14,962
5 Dupree, Duplass CCG Balance2 G-A 82 7.8 82 8.1 8.075 44 40 4.3 4.233 1.20 -0.3 13.208 13.208
Jr. Elite Women's Trio Overall
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Bucknell, Prewitt, EMPIRE Balancei D-B 8.9 89 8.8 9.0 8.900 4.0 38 3.9 3.900 3.84 16.640 48.418
Olivencia Tempol A-B 8.2 8.6 84 89 8525 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.700 3.20 15.425
Combined J-B 9.3 92 92 9.1 8.200 4.0 41 4.3 4.133 3.02 16.353
2 Oberst, Lytle, Davis  ATA Balance1 D-B 8.0 84 84 82 8250 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.833 3.72 -0.6 15.203 46.253
Tempol A-B 7.6 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.850 3.5 3.9 3.7 3.700 3.28 -1.0 13.830
Combined J-B 94 92 93 9.3 8.300 41 44 4.4 4.300 3.62 17.220
3 Madavo, Liang, Grear EAGC  Balance1 D-B 9.0 9.0 9.1 89 8.000 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.633 3.58 -1.2 15.013 43.072
Tempoi AB 6.5 7.3 6.7 6.9 6.850 2.7 3.2 3.2 3.033 3.56 13.443
Combined J-B 84 84 7.9 84 8275 41 4.3 4.2 4.200 3.04 -0.9 14.615
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Jr. Elite Women's Trio Tempo

July 17-21, 2001

2001 National Championships

E4

Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Madavo, Liang, Grear EAGC ~ Tempo2 G-B 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.075 41 4.2 41 4.1332.88 16.088 16.088
2 Oberst, Lytle, Davis  ATA Tempo2 G-B 89 89 87 9.0 8875 43 4.3 4.3 4.300 2.10 15.275 15.275
3 Bucknell, Prewitt, EMPIRE Tempo2 G-B 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.9 9.000 42 42 43 4.2331.32 14.553 14.553

Olivencia

Jr. Elite Women's Trio Balance

Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Oberst, Lytle,'Davis ATA Balance2 G-B 92 92 89 92 9125 4.2 41 4.3 4.200 2.94 16.265 16.265
2 Bucknell, Prewitt, EMPIRE Balance2 G-B 85 83 87 8.6 8525 40 3.9 4.2 4.0333.62 16.178 16.178

Olivencia
3 Madavo, Liang, Grear EAGC Balance2 G-B 87 85 8.3 8.7 8550 4.0 3.9 4.0 3.967 2.52 -0.5 14.537 14.537

Jr. Elite Mixed Pair Overall

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Duncan, Vaughan CAT Balance! A-A 9.3 9.3 94 9.2 9.300 4.7 43 4.5 4.500 3.62 -0.4 17.020 51.325

Tempo1 D-A 9.4 9.0 94 91 9225 48 4.6 4.8 4.733 3.84 -0.4 17.398
Combined J-A 9.5 9.3 9.‘5 9.3 9.400 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.767 3.14 -0.4 16.907

Jr. Elite Mixed Pair Tempo

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Duncan, Vaughan CAT Tempo2 G-A 94 94 95 96 9475 44 45 4.6 4.500 3.08 -0.4 16.655 16.655

Jr. Elite Mixed Pair Balance

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Duncan, Vaughan CAT Balance2 G-A 9.6 96 9.6 9.6 9.600 47 44 4.5 4.533 3.06 -0.4 16.793 16.793

Level 10 Women's Trio 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Duncan, Gillett, Gillett CAT Balance D-B 9.0 9.0 87 9.0 8.925 3.9 3.9 4.1 3.967 270 15.592 20.007

Tempo A-B 72 72 75 72 7.275 29 29 3.2 3.000 3.14 13.415
2 Stark, Chapman, NCSA Balance D-B 74 75 71 7.2 7.300 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.600 3.02 13.920 28.685
Nicolo Tempo AB 79 80 81 7.7 7.925 40 3.6 3.5 3.700 3.14 14.765
Leffel, Goldstein, H2H Balance D-B Scratch
Bartley Tempo A-B Scratch

Level 10 Women's Trio 14-17

Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 da Silva, Brasuell, NCSA Balance D-B 8.9 86 89 9.0 8.850 3.9 4.2 3.9 4.000 3.00 -0.3 15.550 29.433

Nicolo Tempo A-B 8.2 82 80 8.6 8.250 3.6 3.2 3.2 3.333 3.30 -1.0 13.883
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Level 10 Mixed Pair 18+

2001 National Championships
July 17-21, 2001

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Rodrigues, Mesusan NCSA  Balance DB 90 89 9.0 92 9.025 41 44 4.0 4.167 3.26 -1.6 14.852 30.337
Tempo A-B 84 8.0 86 87 8425 41 3.7 4.2 4.000 3.06 15.485
2 Goddard, Harpster ~ ILL Balance D-B 88 9.2 88 89 8925 3.8 3.6 34 3.600 3.02 -0.3 15.245 30.305
Tempo AB 84 85 81 86 8.400 3.5 3.4 3.9 3.600 3.06 15.060
3 Paulos, Paulos CAG Balance D-B 84 81 8.0 83 8.200 4.0 40 3.5 3.833 3.12 15.153 29.045
: Tempo AB 80 7.3 74 7.4 7525 29 3.2 34 3.167 3.20 13.892
Level 10 Men's Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Nasikan, Kittrell EAGC Balance A-A 9.0 88 9.0 9.0 8950 3.8 3.5 3.7 3.667 2.60 -0.6 14.617 28.213
Tempo D-A 64 69 63 7.0 6.650 3.8 3.5 3.7 3.667 3.28 13.597
Level 10 Women's Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Pearce, Middag EMPIRE Balance A-A 86 82 87 85 8.500 39 4.0 4.0 3.967 3.54 16.007 30.373
Tempo D-A 85 85 8.1 85 8.400 40 3.7 3.9 3.867 2.10 14.367
2 Duncan, Cantrielle ~ CAT Balance @A-A 9.1 88 9.0 89 8.950 3.9 3.9 4.1 3.967230 15.217 28.992
Tempo DA 82 82 7.9 80 8.075 42 41 4.3 4.200 1.50 13.775
3 Huffman, Weiss SPAA  Balance A-A 83 83 81 7.4 8.025 3.9 34 3.8 3.700 2.70 -0.3 14.125 27.933
: Tempo DA 73 74 74 7.0 7.275 3.9 42 40 4.033 250 13.808
4 Robinson, Weidmaier RSAC  Balance A-A 64 6.0 6.2 58 6.125 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.500 3.40 -0.3 12.725 26.057
Tempo DA 66 64 6.8 63 6.525 3.4 3.8 3.8 3.667 3.14 13.332
Wilson, Wells NOAT Balance  A-A Scratch
Tempo D-A Scratch
Jakobsen, Warren EAGC  Balance A-A Scratch
Tempo D-A Scratch
Level 10 Women's Pair 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
Miller, Olivencia EMPIRE Balance - Scratch :
Tempo - Scratch
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2001 National Championships

July 17-21, 2001
Level 9 Women's Trio 18+
Place Name Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Buell-Size, Eicher, Balance F-B 9.0 9.1 9.0 91 9.050 3.6 4.0 3.5 3.700 9.80 22.550 44.975
Cole Tempo I-B 8.7 8.7 84 87 8.625 3.7 41 3.6 3.80010.00 22.425
2 Thomas, Guiel, Haver ILL Balance F-B 8.6 8.6 85 89 8650 3.5 3.6 3.3 3.467 9.60 -0.3 21.417 43.167
Tempo I-8 8.3 8.0 85 8.2 8.250 34 3.5 3.6 3.50010.00 21.750
3 Blankenship, Nowack, MAATT  Balance F-B 80 82 74 7.6 7.800 34 35 3.4 3.433980 21.033 42.633
Huesgen Tempo I-B 81 7.9 83 85 8.200 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.40010.00 21.600
4 Niemeyer, Bedell, Balance F-B 84 84 8.0 7.9 8175 3.4 3.2 3.1 3.233 940 20.808 42.475
Steib Tempo I-B 8.3 85 83 85 8400 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.667 9.60 21.667
5 Trenticosta, Therio, Balance F-B 85 84 83 81 8325 3.3 34 3.0 3.233 940 20.958 42.233
Whiddon Tempo I-B 8.2 8.6 83 84 8375 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.300 9.60 21.275
6 Glaze, Goldberg, Balance F-B 75 7.6 7.4 7.1 7.400 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.167 9.00 19.567 41.325
O'Reilly Tempo i-B 86 86 90 87 8725 3.0 32 3.5 3.2339.80 21.758
6 Barrett, Boswell, Balance  F-B 79 79 7.9 80 7.925 3.6 3.2 3.2 3.3339.00 20.258 41.325
Osoria Tempo I-B 8.1 86 84 8.1 8300 34 3.6 3.7 3.567 9.20 21.067
8 Dekker, Perrin, Totton EMPIRE Balance F-B 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.5 8625 3.9 3.7 3.4 3.667 9.00 -1.0 20.292 41.200
Tempo I-B 7.8 82 7.9 80 7.975 35 3.0 3.5 3.333 9.60 20.908
9 Williams, Gentile, Balance F-B 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.1 6.250 3.2 2.7 3.2 3.033 9.00 18.283 39.408
Hracho Tempo I-B 8.0 7.7 84 84 8.125 3.2 34 3.6 3.4009.60 21.125
10 Hammerstein, Loche, CAG Balance F-B 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.3 5.600 34 3.0 3.2 3.200 8.60 -1.0 16.400 37.108
Silva Tempo I-B 7.3 7.2 75 7.5 1.375 3.5 36 3.5 3.5339.80 20.708
11 Money, Ogrizovich, Balance F-B 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.675 29 2.5 3.0 2.8009.20 18.675 36.800
Mummaw Tempo §:] 6.9 7.3 68 7.1 7.025 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.300 8.80 -1.0 18.125
12 Hurrelmeyer, Suljak, Balance  F-B 71 74 69 7.0 7.100 3.2 3.3 3.0 3.167 7.00 17.267 17.267
Kreft Tempo I-B Scratch
Level 9 Women's Trio 14-17
Place Name Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Adreon, Snowden, Balance  F-B 8.8 8.7 86 86 8675 3.5 3.6 3.9 3.667 9.60 21.942 44.092
Weidmaier Tempo I-B 9.0 88 89 8.7 8.850 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.700 9.60 22.150
2 Knoli, Knoll, Annonson CAT Balance F-B 8.0 7.7 7.7 8.0 7.850 3.4 3.8 3.3 3.500 9.60 20.950 42.575
Tempo -8 86 85 88 8.6 8625 3.7 3.3 3.8 3.600 9.40 21.625
3 Baker, Anthony, Balance  F-B 84 7.7 7.7 83 8.025 3.5 3.7 3.2 3.467 9.40 20.892 39.617
Shane Tempo -8 79 7.6 81 8.1 7.925 34 35 3.3 3.400 8.40 -1.0 18.725
4 Kato, Gobright, Balance F-B 8.8 82 85 8.8 8575 3.5 3.3 3.0 3.267 8.20 -1.0 19.042 39.350
Simikowski Tempo I-B 7.3 74 75 7.3 7.375 3.6 3.1 3.3 3.333 9.60 20.308
5 Borchardt, Borchardt, NOAT  Balance F-B 8.3 83 83 80 8225 3.2 29 3.1 3.067 9.20 20.492 37.342
Dufrene Tempo I-B 6.5 6.4 6.1 6.8 6.450 2.9 3.2 2.9 3.000 8.40 -1.0 16.850
Level 9 Mixed Pair 18+
Place Name Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Burton, Carmona Balance F-A 8.9 85 86 89 8725 3.4 3.6 3.5 3.50010.00 -0.2 22.025 44.167
Tempo I-A 8.2 89 85 83 8475 41 41 4.0 4.067 9.80 -0.2 22.142
2 Hunt, Eatherton Balance F-A 8.0 8.0 80 7.9 7.975 3.3 34 3.4 3.367 9.80 -0.3 20.842 42.792
Tempo -A 8.7 8.0 81 86 8.350 3.9 4.0 3.5 3.8009.80 21.950
3 Novak, Anoll Balance F-A 9.0 8.9 86 9.0 8.875 3.6 3.2 3.4 3.400 9.20 -1.3 20.175 41.858
Tempo -A 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.8 8.850 4.0 3.8 3.7 3.833 9.00 21.683
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2001 National Championships

July 17-21, 2001
Level 9 Mixed Pair 14-17 v
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Solodar, Wee ATA Balance  F-A 95 94 94 95 9.450 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.567 9.60 -0.2 22.417 44.908
Tempo I-A 9.0 9.2 89 94 9.125 3.9 3.8 4.2 3.967 9.60 -0.2 22.492
Level 9 Women's Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Buell-Size, Cole ILL Balance  F-B 8.5 85 82 84 8400 3.4 3.8 3.9 3.700 9.80 -0.6 21.300 43.233
‘ Tempo I-B 8.3 8.6 8.6 85 8.500 3.5 3.5 3.9 3.633 9.80 21.933
2 Glaser-LeClere, Ball ILL Balance F-B 7.6 7.3 74 7.6 7.475 3.6 4.0 3.5 3.70010.00 21.175 43.217
Tempo I-B 8.2 85 8.5 8.3 8375 3.7 3.9 3.4 3.66710.00 22.042
3 Miranda, Downs CAT Balance F-B 8.5 82 82 82 8275 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.467 9.40 -1.020.142 42.108
Tempo I-B 8.7 8.8 8.7 86 8.700 34 3.3 3.7 3.467 9.80 21.967
4 Ewert, Blevins RBG Balance F-B 75 74 7.0 7.3 7.300 34 29 3.1 3.133 9.80 -0.2 20.033 41.192
Tempo I-B 8.3 80 81 85 8.225 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.333 9.80 -0.2 21.158
5 Fischer, Hansler ASAG Balance F-B 85 8.0 85 8.1 8275 3.4 3.2 3.2 3.267 9.40 -1.0 19.942 40.525
Tempo I-B 76 7.8 82 82 7.950 34 29 34 3233940 20.583
6 Money, Richey AE Balance F-B 7.0 7.3 6.8 6.8 6.975 3.2 2.7 3.2 3.033 9.60 -0.6 19.008 39.500
Tempo 1-B 71 69 7.5 7.4 7.225 3.5 3.0 3.3 3.26710.00 20.492
7 Rauber, Rauber NOAT Balance F-B 82 81 80 8.0 8075 35 3.4 3.0 3.300 9.20 -1.0 19.575 39.208
Tempo i-B 7.8 81 81 8.0 8.000 35 3.3 3.5 3.4339.20 -1.0 19.633
Level 9 Women's Pair 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Bertram, Bordlee EGA Balance  F-A 94 94 96 93 9425 4.2 3.7 3.7 3.86710.00 23.292 46.342
Tempo I-B 9.1 9.0 89 9.2 9.050 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.00010.00 23.050
2 Stevens, Patton ATA Balance F-A 9.5 92 93 95 9375 3.9 3.9 4.0 3.9339.60 22.908 44.675
Tempo I-B 8.7 84 86 87 8.600 3.2 3.2 3.7 3.367 9.80 21.767
3 Zupancic, Weisberg  CAT Balance  F-A 9.2 91 93 94 9.250 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.567 9.80 22.617 41.883
Tempo I-B 76 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.600 3.5 3.0 3.3 3.267 8.40 19,267
Level 9 Women's Pair 11-13
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Faucheux, Barrilleaux EGA Balance F-B 9.5 9.3 95 9.6 9.475 41 42 4.5 4.26710.00 23.742 47.192
Tempo 1-B 9.4 93 93 94 9350 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.10010.00 23.450
Level 8 Women's Trio 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Maraschiello, ILL Combined B-B 74 7.3 81 8.0 7.700 3.7 3.3 34 3.467 9.70 20.867 20.867
Blackwell, Smith
2 Ewert, George, RBG Combined B-B 75 7.9 75 84 7.825 36 3.5 3.7 3.600 9.50 -0.6 20.325 20.325
Blevins
3 Mahon, Mahon, PCE Combined B-B 75 7.8 7.0 7.5 7.450 3.1 3.4 3.0 3.167 9.40 -0.3 19.717 19.717
Schwarztrauber
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2001 National Championships

July 17-21, 2001

Level 8 Women's Trio 14-17 ‘

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total

1 May, Eschette, FLIP Combined B-B 7.8 7.7 81 85 8.025 3.6 3.5 3.7 3.600 9.60 -0.520.725 20.725
Laurent .

2 Osoria, Staggs, CAG Combined B-B 73 69 7.5 7.9 7.400 34 3.0 2.9 3.100 9.80 20.300 20.300
Bulkley

3 Welch, Mitchell, Topp NCSA  Combined B-B 65 71 7.0 7.5 7.025 3.8 3.3 3.8 3.633 9.90 -0.3 20.258 20.258

4 Erteld, Bryan, AE Combined B-B 7.0 7.0 68 6.6 6.850 3.1 29 3.3 3.100 9.90 19.850 19.850
Mummaw )

5 Swanson, Shanks, MAATT Combined B-B 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.625 3.4 3.1 3.4 3.3009.80 19.725 19.725
Kottwitz

6 Thomason, Fogata, ASAG  Combined B-B 76 7.3 72 74 1.375 3.0 3.0 2.7 2.900 9.00 -0.2 19.075 19.075
Njirich

7 Meyers, Kemmerling, MNM Combined B-B 7.2 74 7.0 7.3 7.225 29 3.2 2.8 2.967 9.00 -0.9 18.292 18.292
Klahr

8 Diehl, Whiteley, CAG Combined B-B 6.3 7.0 6.5 6.4 6.550 3.0 25 2.9 2.800 8.30 17.650 17.650
Surber

9 Crane, Close, PGC Combined B-B 6.5 6.1 64 6.1 6.275 2.8 2.9 26 2767 9.30 -0.7 17.642 17.642
Deslauriers

10 Henthorn, Driskell, AE Combined B-B 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.3 6.275 3.0 2.9 2.7 2.867 8.40 -0.6 16.942 16.942
Wait

11 Stong, Nichols, GQSA Combined B-B 58 5.9 5.0 5.3 5.500 24 23 2.6 2433 8.40 -0.3 16.033 16.033
Boland

12 Howe, Gustin, Hattey RSAC  Combined B-B 53 51 51 4.9 5.100 3.0 3.0 29 2.967 7.90 15.967 15.967

13 Koch, Hoemann, PCE Combined B-B 41 41 46 4.9 4425 25 23 26 2467 7.80 14.692 14.692
Summers

Level 8 Women's Trio 11-13

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total

1 Matthews, Bordlee, EGA Combined B-B 8.2 83 86 82 8325 3.5 40 3.6 3.700 9.90 21.925 21.925
Coughlin

2 Escoto, Carpenter, EMPIRE Combined B-B 75 7.8 80 7.8 7.775 3.9 3.8 3.5 3.7339.80 21.308 21.308
Blanchard

3 Kidd, Brasuell, da NCSA Combined BB 74 7.5 7.1 7.0 7.250 33 3.1 3.3 32331000  20.483 20.483
Silva

4 Schreiber, Nozaki, ATA Combined B-B 7.3 71 80 7.5 7475 3.0 3.0 29 2967 9.60 20.042 20.042
Meyer

Level 8 Mixed Pair 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Duet, Assavedo FLIP Combined F-A 88 85 84 88 8625 34 3.8 3.9 3.70010.00 22.325 22.325
2 Sorrell, Scott " FLIP Combined F-A 85 8.1 81 80 8175 3.1 3.1 3.5 3.233/0.00 -0.2 21.208 21.208
3 Powell, O'Rourke CAT Combined F-A 8.2 80 8.2 8.0 8.100 3.6 4.0 3.5 3.700 9.50 -0.3 21.000 21.000
4 Galloway, Whiddon ~NOAT  Combined F-A 7.3 7.7 7.2 7.0 7.300 3.4 3.1 3.4 3.30000.00 20.600 20.600
5 Vance, Henson PCE Combined F-A 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.775 3.4 3.3 3.7 3.467 9.90 -0.3 19.842 19.842
6 Simmons, Suljak PCE Combined F-A 59 68 6.9 59 6.375 3.3 3.3 3.4 3.33310.00 19.708 19.708
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2001 National Championships

July 17-21, 2001
Level 8 Mixed Pair 14-17
Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Downey, Skaggs H2H Combined B-A 8.7 86 84 89 8.650 4.5 4.1 4.2 4.26710.00 -0.2 22.717 22.717
2 Pinner, Clinton NOAT Combined B-A 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.800 4.5 4.0 4.1 4.20010.00 -0.2 20.800 20.800
3 Blattel, Schisler GQSA  Combined B-A 7.9 7.9 7.3 7.7 7.700 35 3.7 3.4 3.533 050 20.733 20.733
4 Creighton, Knoll CAT Combined B-A 7.5 76 7.1 7.5 7.425 3.5 3.7 3.9 3.700 9.60 20.725 20.725
Level 8 Mixed Pair 11-13
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Ward, Hale EMPIRE Combined C-A 7.3 7.7 7.0 7.4 7.350 36 34 3.8 3.6009.20 20.150 20.150
Level 8 Men's Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise. Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Monter, Mauer EMPIRE Combined F-A 8.1 8.1 85 7.9 8.150 2.8 3.0 3.1 2967 9.70 20.817 20.817
2 Stankevich, Hill EMPIRE Combined F-A 75 75 7.6 6.9 7.375 3.1 3.3 3.5 3.3008.90 19.575 19.575
Level 8 Men's Pair 14-17
Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Haran, Donovan CAG Combined F-A 6.1 6.1 59 6.2 6.075 26 2.8 3.1 2.8339.30 18.208 18.208
Level 8 Women's Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Richard, Bisgaard CCG Combined C-B 86 82 86 85 8475 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.667 9.50 21.642 21.642
2 Lewis, Gilbert TAT Combined C-B 64 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.275 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.500 9.30 -0.3 18.775 18.775
3 Sweigart, Klahr MNM Combined C-B 6.6 65 6.6 6.9 6.650 3.3 3.3 29 3.167 8.20 -0.217.817 17.817
Level 8 Women's Pair 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Bohl, Nowack MAATT Combined C-B 8.1 7.7 81 7.7 7.900 35 35 4.0 3.66710.00 -0.2 21.367 21,367
2 Sanchez, Hatch NCSA Combined C-B 70 70 70 75 7.125 3.2 29 29 3.000 9.90 -0.3 19.725 19.725
3 Henthorn, Mummaw AE Combined C-B 6.5 6.0 6.6 6.1 6.300 3.3 3.2 32 3.2339.90 19.433 19.433
4 Le Jeune, Napoli LAT Combined C-B 70 71 6.9 6.6 6.900 3.3 34 3.0 3.2339.20 19.333 19.333
5 Nicholson, MNM  Combined C-B 65 65 6.8 6.1 6475 32 3.0 35 3.2339.30  19.008 19.008
Bergenstock
6 Deguire, Eatherton  PCE Combined C-B 6.5 6.2 65 6.2 6.350 3.2 3.3 3.0 3.167 9.30 18.817 18.817
7 Erteld, Driskell AE Combined C-B 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.2 6.725 3.2 34 3.2 3.267 9.20 -0.9 18.292 18.292
8 Roesch, Snopek PCE Combined C-B 4.7 53 57 4.7 5.100 34 3.0 3.2 3.200 9.50 -0.5 17.300 17.300
9 Yeager, Boland GQSA  Combined C-B 51 5.6 5.0 55 5.300 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.067 8.70 -1.2 15.867 15.867
10 Baker, Shane NOVAKS Combined C-B 55 6.0 57 56 5.700 3.3 2.8 3.1 3.067 6.70 -0.3 15.167 15.167
Plummer, Sanders RBG Combined C-B Scratch
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2001 National Championships

Level 8 Women's Pair 11-13

July 17-21, 2001

E4

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Thibodeaux, Coughlin EGA Combined C-B 8.3 80 81 82 8.150 3.9 3.5 3.4 3.6009.80 21.550 21.550
2 Brand, Bohl MAATT Combined C-B 8.0 8.0 81 7.7 7.950 40 3.5 3.5 3.667 9.90 21.517 21.517

Level 7 Women's Trio 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Cvitanovic, FLIP Combined H-A 8.9 9.0 86 89 8.850 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.10010.00 22.950 22,950

Shackelford, Campiso
2 Miller, Knewstep, PGC Combined H-A 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.950 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.800 8.50 -0.6 18.650 18.650
Lawson
Level 7 Women's Trio 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Smith, Whiddon, NOAT  Combined KB =~ 86 81 84 85 8.400 3.9 40 39 3933990 2223322233
DuPont :

2 Aguilar, Eisinger, GU Combined K-B 8.3 89 82 89 8575 4.0 3.5 3.9 3.80010.00 -0.2 22.175 22.175
Esquivel .

3 Villegas, Verissimo, CAG Combined K-B 84 84 85 86 8475 3.8 36 3.9 3.767 9.90 22142 22142
Robles

4 Demby, Vachon, ATA Combined K-B 81 82 7.2 7.9 7.850 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.533 9.80 21.183 21.183
Mosher

5 Costa, Peltier, Creek- CAG Combined K-B 82 75 79 74 7.750 3.3 3.5 3.7 3.500 8.90 -0.1 20.050 20.050
Donaldson

6 Haller, Hartman, MNM Combined K-B 69 7.0 71 7.0 7.000 3.5 3.3 3.5 3.4337.90 18.333 18.333
Haller
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2001 National Championships

Level 7 Women's Trio 14-17 Preliminary

July 17-21, 2001

1 Aguilar, Eisinger,

2 Villegas, Verissimo,
3 Demby, Vachon,

4 Costa, Peltier, Creek-
5 Smith, Whiddon,

6 Haller, Hartman,

7 Cardenas, Fannell,

8 Hall, Meyers, Porter
9 Kiesling, Ellis, Ellis
10 Quick, Borgmann,

11 Hackmann, Brandt,r
12 Haran, Verissimo,
13 Esterly, Osterhout,
14 Howell, Burgess,

15 Clark, Boyce,

Club
GU .

CAG
ATA
CAG
NOAT
MNM
CAG

RSAC
AGT
MAATT

MAATT
CAG
MNM
AGT

AE

Exercise
Combined

Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined

Combined
Combined
Combined

Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined

Combined

Panel

H-A

H-A

H-A

H-A

H-A

H-A

H-A

H-A
H-A
H-A

A
8.8

8.3

8.0

7.9

8.0

8.2

8.0

7.3
7.3
7.8

8.1

6.6

6.5

7.6

5.5

8.2

7.8

7.7

8.1

7.0

8.3

7.0

7.5
7.6
6.9

8.2

6.3

6.7

8.0

54

E3
8.2

8.2
7.9
8.1
8.0
8.5
8.0

7.5
7.3
7.8

8.0
6.5
6.7
7.8

5.3

Avg A A2
8.375 3.6
8.200 3.7
7.975 39
7.850 3.7
7.575 3.7
8.125 36
7.700 3.8
7.325 3.5
7.400 3.6
7.450 35
8.150 3.7
6.600 35
6.425 3.7
7.775 3.6
5.350 3.8

A3
4.1

3.8

4.1

3.7

3.8

4.0

3.7

3.9
4.0
3.9

4.1

3.8

3.4

3.7

3.4

A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total

3.90010.00 -0.2 22.075 22.075

3.767 9.90

3.933 9.70

3.63310.00

3.80010.00

3.833 9.50

3.63310.00

3.700 9.90
3.800 9.60

21.867 21.867

21.608 21.608

21.483 21.483

21.475 21.475

21.458 21.458

21.333 21.333

20.925 20.925
20.800 20.800

3.73310.00 -0.4 20.783 20.783

3.833 8.90 -0.3 20.583 20.583

3.533 9.60

19.733 19.733

3.533 9.00 -0.1 18.858 18.858

3.600 7.10

18.475 18.475

3.567 8.90 -0.8 17.017 17.017
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2001 National Championships

July 17-21, 2001
Level 7 Women's Trio 11-13 ,
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 VanZummeren, NOVAKS Combined K-B 9.0 89 86 86 8775 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.76710.00 22.542 22 542
Donnelly, Morgan
2 Santiago, Cloutier, ILL Combined K-B 8.7 83 84 88 8550 40 3.8 4.0 3.933 9.80 -0.3 21.983 21.983
Boland
3 Irby, Croft, English NOVAKS Combined K-B 8.6 8.6 86 83 8.525 3.7 37 4.2 3.86710.00 -0.6 21.792 21.792
4 O'Rourke, McCarthy, CAT Combined K-B 8.8 8.8 86 8.6 8.700 34 3.5 3.9 3.60010.00 -0.6 21.700 21.700
Vaughan
5 Moser, Franke, EGA Combined K-B 7.9 81 7.8 8.0 7.950 4.2 3.7 4.1 4.00010.00 -0.3 21.650 21.650
Chisholm
6 Scalf, Marshall, RSAC Combined K-B 8.2 8.2 8.0 8.0 8.100 3.7 3.2 3.5 3.46710.00 21.567 21.567
Weidmaier ’
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Level 7 Women's Trio 11-13 Preliminary

2001 National Championships
July 17-21, 2001

Place Name Club  Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Moser, Franke, EGA Combined H-B 8.8 89 87 9.1 8875 41 41 4.0 4.06710.00 22.942 22 942
Chisholm
2 VanZummeren, NOVAKS Combined H-B 8.9 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.000 3.7 3.5 3.9 3.70010.00 22,700 22.700
Donnelly, Morgan
3 Santiago, Cloutier, ILL Combined H-B 85 86 81 86 8450 3.9 4.0 3.8 3.900 9.80 22.150 22.150
Boland
4 O'Rourke, McCarthy, CAT Combined H-B- 8.8 88 86 86 8700 3.1 3.4 3.6 3.36710.00 -0.3 21.767 21.767
Vaughan '
5 Irby, Croft, English NOVAKS Combined H-B 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.8 7.775 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.83310.00 -0.3 21.308 21.308
6 Scalf, Marshall, RSAC  Combined H-B 8.2 85 80 81 8.200 28 3.2 32 3.06710.00 21.267 21.267
Weidmaier
7 Nichols, Thomas, GQSA Combined H-B 85 81 83 86 8.375 26 3.0 3.1 2900 9.90 21.175 21.175
Weniz
8 DeGuire, Neidel, PCE Combined H-B 76 83 8.0 74 7.825 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.2339.90 20.958 20.958
Moore
9 Watkins, Ventura, ATA Combined HB 7.0 7.8 7.4 7.0 7.300 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.200 9.90 20.400 20.400
Johnson
10 Hicks, Gragg, Case  AE Combined H-B 6.6 7.1 64 6.6 6.675 2.9 2.6 3.1 28679.80  19.342 19.342
11 Kennard, Horton, MNM Combined H-B 6.8 7.0 7.3 6.9 7.000 2.7 2.8 31 2867 9.40 19.267 19.267
Hahn
12 Ludwig, Purpera, LAT Combined H-B 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.225 3.1 26 29 2867 9.40 -0.319.192 19.192
Milton ’ :
13 Pinto, Sulfsted, H2H Combined H-B 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.875 3.2 3.7 3.4 3.4338.70 -0.3 18.708 18.708
Kniceley
14 Aylor, Sullivan, PGC Combined H-B 65 7.1 6.8 62 6.650 2.9 3.3 3.1 3.100 8.90 -1.0 17.650 17.650
Kuhiman
15 Morgan, Wardwell, = NOVAKS Combined H-B 6.1 6.3 6.0 59 6.075 3.8 3.3 3.6 3.567 8.70 -0.9 17.442 17.442
Miller
Level 7 Mixed Pair 18+
" Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Nelson, Henthorn AE Combined H-B 8.0 84 84 7.8 8.150 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.16710.00 21.317 21.317
2 Fernandes, Cardoza CAG Combined H-B 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.650 3.0 3.5 3.4 3.300 9.80 -0.2 20.550 20.550
3 McMillian, Mummaw  AE Combined H-B 6.7 65 7.0 6.5 6.675 26 24 2.9 263310.00 -1.2 18.108 18.108
Level 7 Mixed Pair 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Pinner, Pinkston NOAT Combined H-B 75 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.625 34 3.1 3.5 3.33310.00 20.958 20.958
2 Totton, Johnston EMPIRE Combined H-B 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.050 2.7 3.2 3.0 2967 9.70 19.717 19.717
Level 7 Mixed Pair 11-13
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Porter, Weidmaier RSAC Combined K-B 53 6.2 6.0 52 5.675 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.3339.70 18.708 18.708
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Level 7 Men's Pair 14-17

July 17-21, 2001

2001 National Championships

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Smith, Martincik ATA Combined H-A 7.4 68 7.1 7.8 7.275 3.6 3.6 3.2 3467990  20.642 20.642
2 Kanavel, Reyes ATA Combined H-A 74 7.0 68 7.2 7.100 35 3.5 3.2 3.400 8.90 -0.9 18.500 18.500

Level 7 Women's Pair 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Landry, Peco FLIP Combined K-A 8.5 86 86 B85 8.550 3.9 4.3 42 4.13310.00 22.683 22.683
2. Sargeant, McClain SSYMCA Combined K-A 8.5 88 80 7.8 8.275 34 3.6 3.8 3.60010.00 -0.3 21.575 21.575
3 Benoit, Wilson EMPIRE Combined K-A 7.9 76 7.5 7.9 7.725 3.7 3.9 3.5 3.700 9.80 21.225 21,225
4 Baker, Gragg AE Combined K-A 7.8 74 7.5 7.6 7.575 3.5 3.3 3.3 3.367 9.90 20.842 20.842
5 Hamel, Grear EAGC  Combined K-A 75 7.9 7.8 7.1 7.575 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.200 9.80 -0.520.075 20.075
6 Plummer, Pietz RBG Combined K-A 76 75 7.3 7.3 7425 3.2 27 29 2.93310.00 -0.3 20.058 20.058
7 Baker, Sanders MGSA  Combined K-A 4.7 42 49 45 4575 23 22 23 2267740 14.242 14,242

Level 7 Women's Pair 14-17

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Bump, Garcia MGSA  Combined K-B 8.8 9.2 88 84 8.800 3.7 4.0 3.7 3.80010.00 22.600 22.600
2 May, Eschette FLIP Combined K-B 87 9.0 85 8.8 8750 40 3.9 4.0 3.96710.00 -0.2 22.517 22.517
3 Hiatt, Browh H2H Combined K-B 8.8 9.0 86 87 8775 41 3.7 3.9 3.90010.00 -0.2 22.475 22.475
4 Quick, Brandt MAATT Combined K-B 8.6 8.4 81 82 8325 3.8 3.5 3.8 3.700 8.90 21.925 21.925
5 DeGuire, Suljak PCE Combined K-B 8.0 82 7.8 8.0 8.000 3.7 3.7 4.0 3.80010.00 -0.6 21.200 21.200
6 Colletta, Hoemann PCE Combined K-B 6.9 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.925 3.6 3.5 4.0 3.70010.00 -0.2 20.425 20.425
7 Ralston, Katz GU Combined K-B 6.7 6.9 6.3 6.5 6.600 3.3 34 3.0 3.233/0.00 -0.6 19.233 19.233
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Level 7 Women's Pair 14-17 Preliminary

2001 National Championships
July 17-21, 2001

E3

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Hiatt, Brown H2H Combined I-A 9.1 84 9.2 86 8.825 4.0 4.0 3.8 3.93310.00 -0.2 22,558 22.558
2 Bump, Garcia MGSA Combined I-A 8.6 83 87 8.8 8.600 3.9 3.8 3.9 3.86710.00 22.467 22.467
3 DeGuire, Suljak PCE Combined I-A 8.7 81 8.0 86 8.350 3.6 3.3 3.5 3.46710.00 21.817 21.817
4 Ralston, Katz GU Combined I-A 85 79 80 8.8 8.300 3.3 3.8 3.3 3.46710.00 21.767 21.767
5 Colletta, Hoemann PCE Combined [|-A 8.0 82 8.7 80 8.225 3.8 3.9 3.4 3.73310.00 -0.2 21.758 21.758
6 May, Eschette FLIP Combined I-A 8.7 84 8.6 85 8550 3.8 40 3.5 3.76710.00 -0.6 21.717 21.717
7 Quick, Brandt MAATT Combined I|-A 85 81 7.8 7.6 8.000 3.7 3.4 3.7 3.6009.90 21.500 21.500
8 Crane, Deslauriers PGC Combined I-A 8.5 8.0 84 8.3 8.300 32 35 3.0 3.2339.90 21.433 21.433
9 Fannell, Cardoza CAG Combined I-A 75 79 7.8 82 7.850 3.3 3.6 3.6 3.500 9.90 21.250 21.250
10 Cardenas, Couture CAG Combined [-A 8.0 84 8.2 7.7 8.075 3.5 3.3 3.8 3.533 940 21.008 21.008
11 Kirk, Ludwig LAT Combined I-A 83 7.5 85 7.7 8.000 3.0 3.1 3.2 3.100 9.90 -0.3 20.700 20.700
12 Meyers, Ziegler RSAC  Combined I-A 71 75 72 7.4 7.300 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.267 9.90 20.467 20.467
13 Fogelbach, Koch PCE Combined [|-A 71 75 6.9 7.2 7.175 3.7 3.7 3.4 3.600 9.90 -0.320.375 20.375
14 Won, Mahon PCE Combined |-A 6.9 7.7 69 7.3 7.200 3.5 3.4 3.0 3.300 9.90 -0.2 20.200 20.200
15 Sevick, Baugher TAT Combined I-A 7.7 7.7 69 6.9 7.300 3.8 4.1 3.7 3.867 9.90 -0.9 20.167 20.167
16 Wilkerson, Handy RSAC  Combined I-A 72 74 7.6 7.0 7.300 28 31 32 3.0339.80  20.133 20.133
17 Kessler, Kessler NOAT  Combined I-A 7.1 80 7.0 7.6 7.425 3.3 3.8 3.3 3.467 9.10 19.992 19.992
18 Eliis, Zink AGT Combined I-A 73 72 69 7.3 7175 29 3.4 29 3.06710.00 -0.6 19.642 19.642
19 Clark, Case AE Combined I-A 64 7.0 66 6.8 6.700 3.3 3.1 2.8 3.067 9.80 19.567 19.567
20 Borgmann, Garver MAATT Combined |-A 75 73 67 72 7175 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.167 8.90 19.242 19.242
Level 7 Women's Pair 11-13
Place Name Club  Exercise Panel ,A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Blankenship, Walsh MAATT Combined K-A 82 85 84 86 8425 3.9 3.8 4.0 3.900 9.90 22,225 22.225
2 Hackmann, Kottwitz MAATT Combined K-A 84 86 81 8.5 8400 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.76710.00 22,167 22.167
3 Guiel, Sorkin ILL _Combined K-A 84 85 84 84 8425 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.8339.90 22.158 22,158
4 VanZummeren, NOVAKS Combined K-A 7.9 84 83 82 8200 3.7 3.5 4.0 3.733 9.80 -0.2 21.533 21.533
Morgan
5 Irby, English NOVAKS Combined K-A 73 79 7.7 7.9 7.700 3.5 3.8 3.8 3.700 9.80 21.200 21.200
6 Herzfeld, Randazzo EAGC Combined K-A 81 85 80 85 8275 3.4 3.0 3.4 3.267 9.50 -0.2 20.842 20.842
7 Scalf, Miles RSAC Combined K-A 8.1 7.8 82 80 8.025 3.2 29 3.2 3.100 9.90 -0.2 20.825 20.825
8 Bravo, Thomason ASAG Combined K-A 79 7.8 7.7 83 7.925 3.3 3.6 3.7 3.533 9.70 -0.5 20.658 20.658
9 Erteld, Wait AE Combined K-A 73 74 72 7.7 7.400 3.2 2.8 3.0 3.0009.70 20.100 20.100
10 Hicks, Umstattd AE Combined K-A 78 72 73 7.2 7375 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.200 9.40 19.975 19.975
11 Sullivan, Lawson PGC Combined K-A 7.0 7.0 67 69 6.900 3.6 3.1 3.4 3.367 9.70 19.967 19.967
Friedenberg, Pope EAGC  Combined - Scratch
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Place Name v Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Douglas, Graves, TAT Combined B-A 58 6.0 56 6.2 5.900 3.6 3.5 3.4 3.500 9.00 18.400 18.400
Chaverri, Gilbert
2 Simmons, Hunt, PCE Combined B-A 63 65 6.0 6.7 6.375 32 3.0 35 3233800  17.608 17.608
Vance, Perry
Level 6 Women's Trio 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Gastelum, CAG Combined B-A 57 57 56 6.2 5.800 3.1 35 3.5 3.36710.00 19.167 19.167
Hammerstein, Lebow
Level 6 Women's Trio 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Bump, Johnson, MGSA Combined B-A 75 80 75 7.9 7.725 2.9 3.0 3.3 3.06710.00 -0.6 20.192 20,192
Cotton
2 Rocha, Robinson, CAG Combined B-A 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.450 2.9 32 3.3 3.13310.00 19.583 19.583
McFarland ‘ :
3 Althen, Rainey, MAATT Combined B-A 6.4 6.1 58 62 6.125 2.8 3.0 3.3 3.033 9.00 18.158 18.158
Kraybill
Level 6 Women's Trio 11-13
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Brenneman, Lewis, H2H Combined B-A 7.3 75 7.1 6.9 7.200 4,0 3.9 3.7 3.86710.00 -0.1 20.967 20.967
Cotton
2 Egbert, Eck, Bechtel SSYMCA Combined B-A 74 7.7 75 7.6 7.550 3.3 3.4 2.9 3.20010.00 20.750 20.750
3 Gross, Featherstone, CAG Combined B-A 7.9 80 7.6 7.3 7.700 3.4 3.8 3.7 3.63310.00 -0.6 20.733 20.733
Weber
4 Garbo, Stone, Moritz MAATT  Combined B-A 73 7.0 7.1 7.6 7.250 44 4.1 4.0 4.167 8.60 20.017 20.017
5 Perrine, Schooley, AE Combined B-A 4.9 5.0 4.2 4.5 4.650 2.5 2.9 27 270010.00 -0.2 17.150 17.150
Shelton .
6 Gaier, McClain, SSYMCA Combined B-A 54 52 52 4.7 5125 3.0 3.5 3.4 3.300 9.00 -0.3 17.125 17.125
Preston
7 Petersen, Hales, Clore PGC Combined B-A 49 52 50 55 5.150 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.600 9.00 16.750 16.750
8 Wright, Israel, CAG Combined B-A 4.1 42 3.9 45 4.175 3.2 3.3 3.6 3.367 9.00 -0.1 16.442 16.442
McFarland -
Level 6 Mixed Pair 18+
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Campiso, FLIP Combined B-A 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.275 2.9 3.2 3.0 3.03310.00 -0.220.108 20.108
Quebedeaux
Level 6 Mixed Pair 14-17
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Chisamore, Gardner CAG Combined B-A 6.6 6.9 6.5 7.3 6.825 2.8 29 3.1 2933 9.00 -0.518.258 18.258
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Level 6 Mixed Pair 11-13 v ,

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Pridemore, Caviness H2H Combined C-A 88 84 7.9 84 8375 3.3 3.8 3.6 3.56710.00 -0.2 21.742 21.742
2 Miller, Preston SSYMCA Combined C-A 8.0 7.8 8.1 84 8.075 3.2 3.7 3.7 3.533 960 21.208 21.208

Level 6 Men's Pair 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg . Diff Ded Score Total
1 Hunt, Simmons PCE Combined C-A 7.7 7.9 7.6 83 7.875 3.9 3.7 3.6 3.73310.00 21.608 21.608
2 Nelson, Erteld AE Combined C-A 7.9 81 7.5 81 7.900 3.3 2.8 3.3 3.13310.00 -0.2 20.833 20.833
3 Perry, Vance PCE Combined C-A 80 7.5 7.6 80 7.775 2.9 3.0 2.6 2.83310.00 20.608 20.608
4 Peltier, Peltier CAG Combined C-A 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.3 7.425 25 2.8 2.7 2667 9.60 -0.519.192 19.192

Level 6 Men's Pair 14-17

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Weiss, Weiss SPAA  Combined F-A 8.8 85 85 86 8.600 3.1 3.1 3.5 3.23310.00 -0.2 21.633 21.633

Level 6 Men's Pair 11-13

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Miller, Bauer SSYMCA Combined F-A 8.3 8.0 84 87 8.350 3.2 3.0 2.8 3.00010.00 -0.3 21.050 21.050
2 Peters, Aguinaldo CAG Combined F-A 79 81 7.7 78 7.875 3.2 3.2 3.7 3.36710.00 -0.2 21.042 21.042

Level 6 Women's Pair 18+

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Miller, Watkevich PGC Combined C-A 83 84 7.9 81 8.175 3.7 3.4 3.9 36671000  21.842 21,842
2 Aungst, Fedyk GCH Combined C-A 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.7 7.475 31 32 3.4 3.23310.00 -0.2 20.508 20.508

Level 6 Women's Pair 14-17

Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Anoll, Clarke NOVAKS Combined C-B 9.1 91 91 9.1 9.100 3.8 3.9 3.8. 3.83310.00 -0.2 22.733 22.733
2 Bymam, Cassorla ILL Combined C-B 83 80 87 83 8325 34 3.0 32 3.20010.00 21.525 21.525
3 Landry, Metzger FLIP Combined C-B 85 81 85 80 8275 3.3 3.2 3.2 3.23310.00 -0.2 21.308 21.308
4 Althen, Garbo MAATT Combined C-B 86 84 85 85 8.500 2.7 3.1 3.2 3.00010.00 -0.3 21.200 21.200
5 Dougherty, Penteado EMPIRE Combined C-B 7.8 7.9 7.8 82 7.925 34 3.0 3.3 3.23310.00 21.158 21.158
6 Cunningham, NCSA  Combined C-B 8.1 8.0 83 7.7 8.025 3.6 3.3 3.8 3.56710.00 -0.6 20.992 20.992

Sanchez '
7 Bryan, Pittman AE Combined C-B 73 76 72 76 7425 3.1 3.2 2.9 3.06710.00 -0.1 20.392 20.392
8 Dunn, Dubell PGC Combined CB 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.3 6.975 3.2 3.5 3.2 3.300 9.00 19.275 19.275
9 Frederick, Eckert MNM Combined C-B 6.9 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.875 3.0 2.8 2.9 2900 9.60 -0.2 19.175 19.175

10 Puckett, Ellis AGT Combined C-B 70 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.025 3.2 31 3.0 3.100 9.00 19.125 19.125
11 Cottrel, Williamson SSYMCA Combined C-B 64 6.8 6.2 7.0 6.600 23 2.8 2.8 2.633 9.00 -0.3 17.933 17.933
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Level 6 Women's Pair 11-13
Place Name Club - Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Stone, Moritz MAATT Combined F-A 9.0 89 89 89 8925 3.5 3.3 3.8 3.5331000  22.458 22.458
2 Tichy, Engle EMPIRE Combined F-A 91 9.0 87 8.8 8.900 3.3 3.1 34 32671000 22,167 22.167
3 Carper, Wolfer H2H Combined F-A 92 9.0 9.0 88 9.000 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.30010.00 -0.2 22.100 22.100
4 Haller, Haller MNM Combined F-A 88 87 86 88 8725 3.3 32 36 3.36710.00 22092 22.092
5 Borgmann, Pearson MAATT Combined F-A 89 87 86 87 8725 3.5 3.5 3.8 3.60010.00 -0.3 22.025 22.025 -
5 Aguilar, Esquivel GU Combined F-A 88 88 85 84 8625 35 3.3 3.4 3.4001000  22.02522.025
7 Gaier, Preston SSYMCA Combined F-A 88 85 86 85 8600 34 29 3.3 3.20010.00  21.800 21.800
Level 6 Women's Pair 11-13 Preliminary
Place Name Club Exercise Panel A E2 E3 E4 Avg A2 A3 A4 Avg Diff Ded Score Total
1 Stone, Moritz MAATT Combined C-A 87 82 85 84 8450 3.7 41 3.9 39001000  22.350 22.350
2 Carper, Wolfer H2H Combined C-A 87 89 84 80 8500 40 3.8 3.8 3.86710.00 -0.2 22.167 22.167
3 Haller, Haller MNM Combined C-A 85 85 84 81 8375 3.5 3.5 3.9 36331000  22.008 22.008
3 Aguilar, Esquivel GU Combined C-A 87 88 87 85 8675 3.6 3.3 3.1 3.33310.00  22.008 22.008
5 Tichy, Engle EMPIRE Combined C-A 85 89 87 88 8725 3.3 3.1 31 31671000  21.892 21.892
6 Borgmann, Pearson MAATT Combined C-A 82 85 82 82 8275 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.66710.00.-0.3 21.642 21.642
7 Gaier, Preston SSYMCA Combined C-A 80 85 86 84 8375 3.7 3.2 3.5 3.46710.00 -0.3 21.542 21.542
8 Davis, Kuhlman PGC Combined C-A 84 82 85 8.1 8300 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.46710.00 -0.3 21.467 21.467
9 West, Dingey AGT  Combined C-A 80 7.5 81 7.9 7.875 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.50010.00 21.375 21.375
10 Rozsa, Wolff NCSA  Combined C-A 81 84 83 81 8225 3.7 3.2 3.5 3.46710.00 -0.6 21.092 21.002
11 Becnel, Le FLIP Combined C-A 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.700 3.3 3.7 3.3 3.43310.00 -0.1 21.033 21.033
12 Won, Neidel PCE Combined C-A 83 7.8 83 82 8150 3.0 25 3.0 2.8331000  20.983 20.983
13 Rainey, Rainey MAATT Combined C-A 7.8 7.8 8.2 80 7.950 3.3 3.2 3.7 3.40010.00 -0.6 20.750 20.750
14 Ball, Boland ILL Combined C-A 85 88 86 84 8575 3.7 3.6 3.9 3.733 9.00 -0.6 20.708 20.708
15 Sellers, Mitchell MAATT Combined C-A 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.0 7.625 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.0001000  20.625 20.625
16 Miller, Olivencia EMPIRE Combined C-A 83 9.0 81 82 8400 35 3.2 3.0 3.233 9.00 -0.2 20.433 20.433
17 Kuentzler, Suljak PCE Combined C-A 81 81 82 80 8100 32 3.2 3.5 3.300 8.00 19.400 19.400
18 Slonkosky, Bechtel ~ SSYMCA Combined C-A 7.8 7.4 7.0 7.4 7.400 3.0 3.0 3.2 3.067 9.00 -0.3 19.167 19.167
19 Close, Clore PGC Combined C-A 7.0 7.2 7.3 66 7.025 2.9 2.8 3.3 3.000 9.00 19.025 19.025
20 Egbert, Seeger SSYMCA Combined C-A 53 62 52 62 5725 2.7 2.4 2.9 2.667 8.60 16.992 16.992
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